HAWES

HAWES, NORTH YORKSHIRE, DL8 3NP

Tel: 01969 667207

SALE OF 1438
MULE, SWALE, CHEVIOT

& CONTINENTAL STORE LAMBS

FRIDAY 22" NOVEMBER 2024
SALE at 10:30AM

The order of sale, having been drawn, by ballot by
Miss R Bland will be as catalogued.

For the ease of management, 2024 born Store Lambs a single EID Tag is preferable — 1
Electronic Slaughter Tag. Drawn Gimmer Lambs should be sold with full EID.

0 =0rf
10 = Covexin & Bravoxin (10 in 1)
P = Heptavac P (Pasturella)

Ov = Ovivac

Tel No: Ian Atkinson: 07957256337 Kenton Foster 07711469280

www.hawesmart.co.uk




Mart Holding Number 48/409/8000

Vendors wishing to leave/deduct luck money can do so in the office

immediately after selling.

Please note: All Vendors must complete a Store sheep declaration form with all

Pen No UK No Vendor

treatments and withdrawal periods completed.

STORE LAMBS

Pen

7

8
9-10
12

13

14
15-16
17-18
19-20
21

22
23-24
26-27
28-29
30

31

32
33-34
35-36
37

37

UK

122463
122376
122482
123797
123797
122504
122395
122383
122495
128283
138485
113678
106005
122262
130392
130392
128191
117177
104494
122663
122663

Vendor
D Hodgson, Askrigg
R Metcalfe, Gunnerside

JS & D Cloughton & Son, Raydaleside

FW Horner & Son, Buckden
AD Lambert & Son, Raydale
T Metcalfe & Son, Muker

JR Blades, Muker

J Pratt & Sons, Raydale

AG & SG Ramsden, Hawes
JS Calvert Ltd, Reeth

SE Hunter, Forest-in-Teesdale
F Bainbridge, Baldersdale

TP Atkinson Ltd, Arkengarthdale
E Blackburn, Low Row

J Alderson, Low Row

Booth Bros, Sedbergh

K Raw, Dent

Collier Holme, Hawes (Gimmers)

n n n

F_A & Breed

FA No Breed
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25
6

40
30
30
30
40
50
40
15
6

40
50
40
20
20
20
40
30
6

10

Mxd
Swales
Mules
Tex x
DB
Mxd
Mules
Mxd
Mxd
Tex x
Swales
Swales
Mxd
Swales
Chev
Cont
Mxd
Bel x
Mxd
Tex x

Tex x

®)

102
P2
102
P1
P1
Oov2

102

P2
102
102

Oov2
Ov2
Oov2

P2

P2
P2

OV2F W
DipF & W
DipF & W
Dip

Dip
Dip

Decto

DipWM V
DipWM V

Dip
Dip
Decto
Dip
Dip
Dip
Dip



38-39
40-41
42-43

44
45-46
47
48-50
51
52-53
55

56

57
117-119
120
121-122
124

128
129-120
131
132-134
135

136

137

138

139

122355
104502
122506
132526
122501
125092
122322
122392
123875
122497
108957
122363
103639
103639
103639
122464
440012
133289
122670
122402
121736
132473
137377
122483
122628

REC Simpson & Sons, Marske
JW & ME Taylor & Som, Dent
K & A Woof, Marsett

J Dixon & Sons, Downholme
RF & RD Kettlewell, Askrigg
JR Davidson & Son, H-in-Ribblesdale
T & G Farrow, Richmond

M Kearton, Thwaite

AL Dawes, Healey

LC Scarr & Son, Bainbridge

A Oversby, Dent

D & DR Alderson, Gunnerside
WM & JE Shuttleworth, Barbon

n n n

n " n

H Kirkbride & Son, Askrigg

C Harper, Kendal

PF Goodall, Redmire

A Sharples, Hawes

HG Lynas & Son, Ravensworth
R Marwood & Son, Newsham
RI Capstick, West Witton

SM Iveson, Hawes

B Spence & Sons, Aysgarth

N Iveson, Hawes
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60
60
50
25
60
30
80
20
40
15
20
15
60
20
30
20
20
40
25
50
20
30
10
35
15

Mxd
Mules
Mules
Mules
Mxd
Mxd
Mxd
Swales
Swales
Mxd
Mxd
Swales
Mules
Tex x
Swales
Tex x
Mxd
Mxd
Mxd
Swales
Tex x
Tex x
Mxd
Mules
Mxd

Followed by Unentered Store Lambs

o

102

P2

P2

102

Pl

P2

102
102

102

P2

P3

102

P2
102

W&D

Dip

Dip

W & Min
Dip
Dip

Decto

Dip
Dip
Dip
Dip
Dip
Dip
W &M

Dip

Dip



Forthcoming Sales

Friday 6™ December
Catalogued Sale of Store Lambs
Catalogue closes Thursday 28" November 2024 10am

Tuesday 10™ December
Christmas Show & Sale of Prime Lambs.
Judging 9am Sale 10am
Christmas Show & Sale of Calves.

Judging 10am

Friday 20™ December
Catalogued Sale of Store Lambs
Catalogue closes Thursday 12" December 2024 10am

Saturday 18" January 2025
Prize Show & Sale of Individual Bluefaced Leicester Females on
behalf of the BFLSBA
Followed by Prize Show & Sale of Individual Crowned Swaledale
Ewes, Gimmer Shearlings & Gimmer Hoggs
On behalf of the SSBA
Followed by Show & Sale of Individual Pedigree Females

Tuesday 18™ February 2025
Young Handlers Show & Sale of Prime Hoggs
Judging 9am  Sale 10am



